
Desert Hills Dr
Joy Ranch Rd

Carefree Hwy
Dove Valley Rd
Sonoran Pkwy

Dixileta Dr

Jomax Rd
Happy Valley Rd

Pinnacle Peak Rd
Deer Valley Rd
Beardsley Rd

Union Hills Dr
Bell Rd

Greenway Rd
Thunderbird Rd

Cactus Rd
Peoria Ave

Dunlap Ave
Northern Ave
Glendale Ave

Bethany Home Rd
Camelback Rd

Indian School Rd
Thomas Rd

Mcdowell Rd
Van Buren St

Buckeye Rd
Lower Buckeye Rd
Broadway Rd

Southern Ave
Baseline Rd

Dobbins Rd
Elliot Rd

Estrella Dr

Pecos Rd

83
rd 

Av
e

91
st 

Av
e

99
th 

Av
e

10
7th

 Av
e

Av
on

da
le 

Blv
d

El 
Mi

rag
e R

d
Dy

sa
rt R

d

75
th 

Av
e

67
th 

Av
e

59
th 

Av
e

51
st 

Av
e

43
rd 

Av
e

35
th 

Av
e

27
th 

Av
e

19
th 

Av
e

7th
 Av

e
7th

 St
16

th 
St

24
th 

St
32

nd
 St

40
th 

St
48

th 
St

56
th 

St

64
th 

St
Sc

ott
sd

ale
 R

d
Mc

clin
toc

k D
r

Pecos Rd
Chandler Blvd

Ray Rd

Elliot Rd
Guadalupe Rd
Baseline Rd
Southern Ave

Broadway Rd
University Dr

Buckeye Rd
Van Buren St
Mcdowell Rd
Thomas Rd
Indian School Rd
Camelback Rd

Lincoln Dr

Doubletree Ranch Rd
Shea Blvd
Cactus Rd
Thunderbird Rd
Greenway Rd
Bell Rd
Union Hills Dr

Pinnacle Peak Rd

Jomax Rd
Dynamite Blvd
Dixileta Dr
Lone Mountain Rd

Carefree Hwy

17

10

60

10

202

51

101

303

85262

85247

85087

85255

85331

85085

85086

85323

85040

85339

85226

85382

85263

85259

85043

85353

85268

85027

85308

85253

85050

85009

85041

85281

85054

85254

85016

85310

85260

85032

85034

85024

85282

85307

85008

85018

85301

85020

85029

85044

85022

85250

85283

85048

85258

85037

85284

85023

85021

85251

85305

85028

85257

85051

85303

85302

85033

85306

85045

85304

85053

85
01

7

85035

85
01

5
85

00
7

85
01

3

85
01

4

85006

85031

85
01

9

85
00

3
85

00
4

85
01

2

85313

85287

C i t y  o f  P h o e n i x
E l e m e n t a r y  S c h o o l  D i s t r i c t s

a n d  Z i p  C o d e s
C i t y  o f  P h o e n i x

E l e m e n t a r y  S c h o o l  D i s t r i c t s
a n d  Z i p  C o d e s

0 8 16 24 324 Miles

Alhambra Elementary School District
Balsz Elementary School District
Cartwright Elementary School District
Cave Creek Unified School District
Creighton Elementary School District
Deer Valley Unified School District
Fowler Elementary School District
Isaac Elementary School District
Kyrene Elementary School District
Laveen Elementary School District
Littleton Elementary School District
Madison Elementary School District
Murphy Elementary School District
Osborn Elementary School District
Paradise Valley Unified School District
Pendergast Elementary School District
Phoenix Elementary School District
Riverside Elementary School District
Roosevelt Elementary School District
Scottsdale Unified School District
Tempe Elementary School District
Tolleson Elementary School District
Union Elementary School District
Unorganized Territory
Washington Elementary School District
Wilson Elementary School District
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